Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

400m - Zwergerlrunde - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn

545

_zelmes ssystert

de

209
227
241
244
261
274
286
300
10455
10474
10476
10496
262

122
133
171
173
174
187
198
199
216
220
240
254
273
290
10452
10472
10478
10495

18
51

67

Milana Babic
Lena Krennrich
Klara Kalide

Julia Belzer

Elsa Dengl
Elena Gubbey
Clara Gehrmann
Rosemarie Peters
Clara Rother
Melia Hiering
Lizon Savre-Piou
Josefine v. Feilitzsch
Luise Dengl
‘Yannic Heinrich

Diana Paulus

Amalia Verona Bocquillion Avila

Hannah Hutzler
Alexa Hanke
Matilda Hanke
Maja Hanke
Marlene Lisk
Amelie Schrader
Paula Schrader
Lukas Hoelker
Leo Greff
Christoph Kalide
Paul Richter
Nikolas Gubbey
Louis Silbereisen
Till Peters
Samuel Leroy
Leopold Beck
Ferdinand v. Feilitzsch
Leo Schiffler
Anton Thielebein
Hassan Al Tawil
Kian Zwillinger

Levi Wiesner

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

2017
2017
2016
2018
2016
2020
2019
2018
2017
2022
2017
2017
2016
2018
2017
2018
2016
2015
2015
2018
2016
2018
2021
2017
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
1992
2018
2020
2017
2017
2018
2019
2018

2019

£T £ £ £ £ g2 2 £ g 2 2 g 2 g g g g £ g2 £ £ g5 g g £ g5 8 g g g g 8

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Seite 1/2



Grasbrunner Lauf 2023 . 5 A 5
400m - Zwergerlrunde - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn ///’;
2555YSTe e

S5~ =l
127 Luis Feiner 2018 M 00:00:00
136 Lian Zoch 2020 M 00:00:00
186 Simon Lisk 2018 M 00:00:00
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