

# Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

400m - Zwergerlrunde - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
		209	Milana Babic			2017	W	00:00:00
		227	Lena Krennrich			2017	W	00:00:00
		241	Klara Kalide			2016	W	00:00:00
		244	Julia Belzer			2018	W	00:00:00
		261	Elsa Dengl			2016	W	00:00:00
		274	Elena Gubbey			2020	W	00:00:00
		286	Clara Gehrmann			2019	W	00:00:00
		300	Rosemarie Peters			2018	W	00:00:00
		10455	Clara Rother			2017	W	00:00:00
		10474	Melia Hiering			2022	W	00:00:00
		10476	Lizon Savre-Plou			2017	W	00:00:00
		10496	Josefine v. Feilitzsch			2017	W	00:00:00
		262	Luise Dengl			2016	W	00:00:00
		1	Yannic Heinrich			2018	W	00:00:00
		4	Diana Paulus			2017	W	00:00:00
		122	Amalia Verona Bocquillion Avila			2018	W	00:00:00
		133	Hannah Hutzler			2016	W	00:00:00
		171	Alexa Hanke			2015	W	00:00:00
		173	Matilda Hanke			2015	W	00:00:00
		174	Maja Hanke			2018	W	00:00:00
		187	Marlene Lisk			2016	W	00:00:00
		198	Amelie Schrader			2018	W	00:00:00
		199	Paula Schrader			2021	W	00:00:00
		216	Lukas Hoelker			2017	M	00:00:00
		220	Leo Greff			2018	M	00:00:00
		240	Christoph Kalide			2019	M	00:00:00
		254	Paul Richter			2018	M	00:00:00
		273	Nikolas Gubbey			2017	M	00:00:00
		290	Louis Silbereisen			2019	M	00:00:00
		10452	Till Peters			1992	M	00:00:00
		10472	Samuel Leroy			2018	M	00:00:00
		10478	Leopold Beck			2020	M	00:00:00
		10495	Ferdinand v. Feilitzsch			2017	M	00:00:00
		3	Leo Schiffer			2017	M	00:00:00
		8	Anton Thielebein			2018	M	00:00:00
		18	Hassan Al Tawil			2019	M	00:00:00
		51	Kian Zwillingner			2018	M	00:00:00
		67	Levi Wiesner			2019	M	00:00:00

# Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

400m - Zwergerlrunde - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
		127	Luis Feiner			2018	M	00:00:00
		136	Lian Zoch			2020	M	00:00:00
		186	Simon Lisk			2018	M	00:00:00